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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\'

Downers Grove Co-Op 36.70

Vernon Hills

New Trier

Lake Park

Carmel

Glenbard West
Wheaton Coop

St Charles Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Prairie Ridge

Oconomowoc

36.70

36.10

34.85

34.75

35.60

34.75

35.65

33.65

34.40

33.70

3235

uB

35.65

34.10

33.20

33.00

29.95

33.25

33.40

32.30

30.55

28.70

30.35

25.20

BB

37.15

36.75

34.95

35,25

36.30

34.90

33.25

33.95

33.65

33.70

33,25

31.20

34.40

35.90

34.55

34.60

36.40

33.50

35.00

3135

33.60

34.10

32.55

33.85

143.90
143.45
138.80
137.70
137.40
137.25
136.40
133.25
131.45
130.90
129.85
122.60



10

i1

12

14

15

16

Vernon Hills
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lake Park
Vernon Hills
Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Vernon Hills
New Trier
Prairie Ridge
New Trier

Fremd

St Charles Co-Op
Glenbard West
Lake Park

New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023

Annika Chudy
Genevieve Herion
Julia Bartnik

Livy Tran

Haylie Hinckley
Alyssah Arends
Mya Brusso
Sammy Mills
Nora Terhaar
Clara Crossgrove
Annika Persky
Rachel Nicastro
Leah Chapski
Cali Keefe

Taylor Kim

Alli Palansky

Varsity ALL AROUND
37.600 17 Carmel
37.300 18T Downers Grove Co-Op
37.100 18T St Charles Co-Op
37.000 20T Lincoln-Way Co-Op
36.600 20T Lincoln-Way Co-Op
36.450 22 Prairie Ridge
35.850 23 Glenbard West
35.600 24 St Charles Co-Op
35.550 25  Vernon Hills
35.200 26 St Charles Co-Op
35.000 27 Fremd
34.800 28 Oconomowoc
34.500 29 Oconomowoc
34.450 30 Prairie Ridge
34.200 31 Oconomowoc
33.800 32 Oconomowoc

Julia Bukowski
Madison Piotrowski
Jordyn McBride
Lainey Lekki

Jillian Riebe

Tess Morton

Lilly McCarthy
Arianna Halick
Christina Raquel
Emily Johnson
Megan Boeke

Kate Remshek
Ashley Wickersham
Addison Nabielec
Laurel Fox

Phoebe Meske

33.750
33.600
33.600
33.500
33.500
33.350
32.900
32.600
32.550
32.250
31.800
31.400
30.850
30.350
29.900
29.200



4T
47
6T

6T

10T
10T
10T
13
14
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
20
21
22
23T
23T
23T
26
27T
27T
27T

27T

Vernon Hills

Wheaton Coop
Downers Grove Co-Op
Fremd

Vernon Hills

Lake Park

Prairie Ridge

New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West

New Trier

New Trier

St Charles Co-Op
Carmel

Carmel

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Vernon Hills

St Charles Co-Op

St Charles Co-Op

Lake Park

Downers Grove Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Fremd

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023

Annika Chudy
Haylie Hinckley
Genevieve Herion
Annika Persky
Livy Tran

Julia Bartnik

Nora Terhaar
Clara Crossgrove
Emilie Kuchta
Kaelyn Landry
Leah Chapski
Sammy Mills
Taylor Kim
Arianna Halick
Alyssah Arends
Julia Bukowski
Mackenzie Mason
Lilly McCarthy
Mya Brusso
Jordyn McBride
Rachel Nicastro
Cali Keefe

Alli Palansky
Emily Johnson
Grace Schroedter
Jillian Riebe

Lexi Belyaev
Olivia D'Angelo
Flynn Meyer

Emerson Wolcott

Varsity VAULT

9.80 27T Vernon Hills
9.60 32T Glenbard West
9.50 32T New Trier
9.45 32T Vernon Hills
9.45 35T Carmel

9.40 35T Fremd

9.40 35T Lake Park
9.35 35T Lake Park
9.25 35T New Trier
9.20 35T Oconomowoc
9.20 35T Wheaton Coop
9.20 42T Carmel

9.15 42T Downers Grove Co-Op
9.05 42T Fremd

9.00 42T Fremd

9.00 42T Lincoln-Way Co-Op
9.00 42T Oconomowoc
9.00 48T Glenbard West
9.00 48T  Prairie Ridge
8.95 50T Prairie Ridge
8.90 50T Wheaton Coop
8.85 52T Oconomowoc
8.75 52T Prairie Ridge
8.75 54T Lake Park
8.75 54T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.55 54T Wheaton Coop
8.45 57 Prairie Ridge
8.45 58 Oconomowoc
8.45 59 Oconomowoc
8.45 60 St Charles Co-Op

Sarah Gutowski
Talia Haq

Caroline McCullough
Christina Raquel
Hollyn Krogman
Megan Boeke

Bree Lukes

Lauren Puscas
Angie Hersam

Kate Remshek

Elli Macellaio

Maria Bukowski
Madison Piotrowski
Audrey To

Julia White

Natalie Pfeffer
Ashley Wickersham
Annika Bhagwakar
sophia mercieri
Addison Nabielec
Sammie Purser
Laurel Fox

Tess Morton

Sami Eichholz
Lainey Lekki
Marlee Larson
alexis vallee
Phoebe Meske
Nadine Tanner

Reese Tripp

8.45
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.80
7.60
7.50



1T  Downers Grove Co-Op
1T Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Glenbard West

4 Vernon Hills

5  Wheaton Coop

6  Lake Park
7  Lake Park
8T New Trier

8T Vernon Hills

10 St Charles Co-Op

11 New Trier

12 Prairie Ridge

13 Prairie Ridge

14T Carmel

14T Vernon Hills

16T Downers Grove Co-Op
16T Wheaton Coop

18T New Trier

18T St Charles Co-Op

18T Wheaton Coop

21 Downers Grove Co-Op
22 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
23T Fremd

23T Glenbard West

25 Lake Park

26 Glenbard West

27 St Charles Co-Op

28T Downers Grove Co-Op
28T Glenbard West

30 Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Grace Flint

Livy Tran

Jordan Wach

Julia Bartnik

Cali Keefe

Clara Crossgrove
Mya Brusso
Jordyn McBride
Sammy Mills
Nora Terhaar
Tess Morton
Alyssah Arends
Annika Chudy
Kaelyn Landry
Haylie Hinckley
Taylor Kim

Emily Johnson
Mia LaFratta

Alli Palansky
Jillian Riebe
Annika Persky
Leah Chapski
Maddie Springer
Maddie Ford
Rachel Nicastro
Madison Piotrowski
Mackenzie Mason

Lainey Lekki

9.45
9.45
9.40
9.25
9.10
8.95
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.05
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.75

347

347

347

37

38

39T

39T

aT

aT

aT

45

54T

54T

547

547

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Vernon Hills
Carmel

New Trier

St Charles Co-Op
Vernon Hills
Fremd

Carmel

Lake Park

Carmel

Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oconomowoc
Fremd

New Trier

Prairie Ridge
Fremd
Oconomowoc
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Prairie Ridge
Oconomowoc
Wheaton Coop
Lake Park
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Prairie Ridge

St Charles Co-Op
Fremd

Carmel

Mia Izguerra
Anjali Cowart
Christina Raquel
Karina Gamalski
Angie Hersam
Arianna Halick
Maya Weinstein
Julia White

Maria Bukowski
Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Julia Bukowski
Lilly McCarthy
Natalie Pfeffer
Abby Dietz
Megan Boeke
Isabella Dawson
Mollie Shabino
Audrey To
Phoebe Meske
Addyson Miritello
Addison Nabielec
Kate Remshek
Grace Schroedter
Bree Lukes
Laurel Fox
Ashley Wickersham
Kiera Stetler
Alanna Gupta
Alia Brazeau

Hollyn Krogman

7.60
7.50
7.45
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.35
6.30
6.05
5.90
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.65
5.55
5.10



47
47

47

9T
9T
n"T

nT

14T
14T
16T
16T
18T
18T
20
21T
FARE
23T
23T
25T
25T
25T
28
297

29T

Carmel

Vernon Hills

Downers Grove Co-Op
Carmel

Downers Grove Co-Op
Lake Park

Vernon Hills

Wheaton Coop
Downers Grove Co-Op
New Trier

Glenbard West

St Charles Co-Op
Glenbard West

Fremd

Vernon Hills

Downers Grove Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op

Lake Park

New Trier

Vernon Hills

Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West

Prairie Ridge
Wheaton Coop

Fremd

Carmel

New Trier

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023

Varsity BALANCE BEAM
Alyssah Arends 9.70 31T Carmel
Annika Chudy 9.70 31T New Trier
Genevieve Herion 9.65 33T Downers Grove Co-Op
Ava Fendel 9.45 33T Vernon Hills
Edith Condon 9.45 35T Lake Park
Julia Bartnik 9.45 35T Prairie Ridge
Mya Brusso 9.40 37 Oconomowoc
Haylie Hinckley 9.25 38T Fremd
Kaelyn Landry 9.20 38T Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Morgan Deger 9.20 38T Prairie Ridge
Lilly McCarthy 9.15 38T St Charles Co-Op
Rachel Nicastro 9.15 42T Glenbard West
Grace Flint 9.00 42T Oconomowoc
Olivia D'Angelo 8.90 42T Prairie Ridge
Livy Tran 8.90 45T Glenbard West
Madison Piotrowski 8.85 45T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Jordyn McBride 8.85 47  Fremd
Nathalia Mittlestaedt 8.80 48T Lake Park
Sammy Mills 8.80 48T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Sarah Gutowski 8.75 48T Wheaton Coop
Lauren Puscas 8.70 51T Oconomowoc
Lainey Lekki 8.70 51T Prairie Ridge
Lexi Belyaev 8.65 53  New Trier
Jillian Riebe 8.65 54 St Charles Co-Op
Leah Chapski 8.60 55T Fremd
Nora Terhaar 8.60 55T St Charles Co-Op
Jordan Wach 8.60 57 Wheaton Coop
Annika Persky 8.55 58 Wheaton Coop
Julia Bukowski 8.50 59 Oconomowoc
Taylor Kim 8.50 60 Oconomowoc

Maria Bukowski
Elena Scarano
Alli Palansky
Christina Raquel
Maddie Springer
Tess Morton

Kate Remshek
Megan Boeke
Flynn Meyer
Mollie Shabino
Arianna Halick
Annika Bhagwakar
Ashley Wickersham
alexis vallee
Maddie Ford
Addyson Miritello
Julia White

Cali Keefe
Emerson Wolcott
Abbey Kurinsky
Laurel Fox
Addison Nabielec
Clara Crossgrove
Emily Johnson
Alia Brazeau
Reagan Hunt

Mia LaFratta
Sammie Purser
Phoebe Meske

Nadine Tanner

8.45
8.45
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.40
7.35
6.90
6.50



47
4T

v

10
1"
12
13T
13T
137
16T
16T
16T
19T
19T
2217
217
237
23T
25T
25T
27T
27T
29

30T

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills

Lake Park

Carmel

Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Carmel

New Trier

Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

New Trier

Prairie Ridge

St Charles Co-Op
Carmel
Oconomowoc

Oconomowoc

Downers Grove Co-Op

Lake Park

Downers Grove Co-Op

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard West
Vernon Hills
Wheaton Coop

Wheaton Coop

Downers Grove Co-Op

Glenbard West Hilltopper Invitational — Sat Dec 02, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Annika Chudy
Livy Tran

Julia Bartnik

Julia Bukowski
Haylie Hinckley
Alyssah Arends
Ava Fendel

Clara Crossgrove
Olivia D'Angelo
Lainey Lekki
Flynn Meyer
Annika Persky
Sammy Mills
Nora Terhaar
Rachel Nicastro
Lexi Belyaev

Kate Remshek
Ashley Wickersham
Madison Piotrowski
Bella Ciccia
Genevieve Herion
Cali Keefe
Mackenzie Mason
Jordan Wach

Leah Chapski
Mya Brusso

Rylee Baaske

Elli Macellaio
Lauren Deacy

Downers Grove Co-Op  Alli Palansky

9.55
9.40
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.20
9.15
9.15
9.10
9.05
9.00
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.45

30T
327
327
327
35
36T
36T
36T
39T
397
aT
aT
43T
437

45

49
50T
50T
52T
52T

52T

56T

56T

58

60

Fremd

Downers Grove Co-Op

Prairie Ridge
Vernon Hills

New Trier

New Trier
Oconomowoc
Vernon Hills
Glenbard West
New Trier
Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Prairie Ridge

St Charles Co-Op
Oconomowoc

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Fremd

Wheaton Coop
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Fremd
Oconomowoc
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge

Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Carmel

St Charles Co-Op

Megan Boeke
Edith Condon
Tess Morton
Christina Raquel
Angie Hersam
Taylor Kim

Laurel Fox

Sarah Gutowski
Caylen Berger
Morgan Deger
Maddie Ford
Jillian Riebe
Addison Nabielec
Arianna Halick
Phoebe Meske
Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Lilly McCarthy
Sia Purohit
Sammie Purser
Kate Giroux
Emily Johnson
Kristin Jonsdottir
Maya Basso
Mollie Shabino
Kiera Stetler
Lauren Puscas
Addyson Miritello
Jordyn McBride
Hollyn Krogman
Annika Copper

8.45
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.75
7.65
7.50
7.45
7.45
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.85
6.60



